9/13/22, 11:47 AM

LAFD - Incident Details

INCIDENT DETAILS
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LAT/LONG:

34.055521,-118.452800

LAFD MAP CODE:

520.4381

ZONE:

WLA

TYPE CODE:

SF

TYPE NAME:

TYPE DESC:

INCIDENT DATE:

09/09/2022

INCIDENT TIME:

12:12:01 AM

PHONE:

310-268-4524

GENDER:

AGE:

CALL TAKER:

40142

CALL TAKER CONSOLE:

P7

DISPATCHER:

40142

DISPATCHER CONSOLE:

P17

DISPATCH CHANNEL.:

7

TAC CHANNEL:

13

DISPATCH UNITS:

E(3) T(2) RA(1) RA-800(0)

00:12:01

00:12:01

00:12:01

00:12:36
00:12:54
00:13:16
00:13:39
00:13:39
00:18:03
00:18:38
00:21:36
00:24:13
00:28:58
00:28:58
00:34:32
00:34:51
00:46:50
00:47:12

UNITS STILL ATTACHED | E(0) T(0) RA(0) RA-800(0)

TO INCIDENT:
INITIAL 911 TIME:

1ST UNIT DISPATCH TIME: | 12:13:39 AM

1ST UNIT ONSCENE TIME: | 12:18:11 AM

LAST UNIT AVI TIME: | 02:59:51 AM
PROCESSING TIME (911-
>WRS):

RESPONSE TIME>((\;VNR‘SS): 04:32
COMMENT: | 00:12:01 * NOTIFY CHP FOR TRAFFIC ACCIDENTS (NOT LAPD)

520.4381 @11301 W WILSHIRE BL ...LARGE VA FACILITY/ANY INC AT THIS
ADDRESS/GET BLDG# THEN USE THAT NUMBER AND COMMA VA TO
CREATE EXACT HIT (OP39609)

520.4381 @11301 W WILSHIRE BL ...VA HSP NURSING SUPV DIRECT LINE
310 268 3568 TO VERIFY (OP35621)

520.4381 11301 W WILSHIRE BL ...VA HSP GROUNDS...VA/FEDERAL PD 310-
268-3148 (08/09-02/04:0P54983)

PARKING LOT 10...NEAR HOMELESS CAMP
INITIAL DISPATCH MODIFIED FOR DISPATCH MODE D8
TINY HOMES ON FIRE

INCIDENT CLOCK INITIATED BY RESOURCES WRS
TAC 13 ASSIGNED

HUMAN VOICE DISPATCH: INCIDENT TYPE (2)
WILSHIRE IC

CXL BC18

00:10 INC CLOCK ACKNOWLEDGED

MOV LF5 TO RFS 37

MOV E69 TO RFS 19

KD

INC CLOCK TURNED OFF

TF37 E19 E71 45MIN O/H

BC9: 15 TINY HOMES TOTAL LOSS
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https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=34.055521,-118.4528&z=15&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=embed&q=34%C2%B003%2719.9%22N%20118%C2%B027%2710.1%22W%2034.055521%2C%20-118.452800@34.055521,-118.4528
https://www.google.com/maps/@34.055521,-118.4528,15z/data=!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=E37
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=T37
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=E237
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=E19
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=E292
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=T92
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=E71
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=BC9
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=BC18
http://incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=unit.showIncUnit&inc_nbr=202209090011&unit_name=RA37
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